                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz050C
Open FrameOpen Frame
3x53x5
UPE65-XXz, JDM65-XXz SeriesUPE65-XXz, JDM65-XXz Series
Low ProfileLow Profile
Total Power 65Watts
Input Voltages 90-264 VAC
Number of Outputs One, Two and Three

MTBF:      >100,000 Hours at full load and 25ºC
ambient conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # +3.3V +5.0V +12.0V -12.0V Remarks
UPE65-31 10.0A 10.0A 1.0A
UPE65-32 10.0A 5.0A 1.0A
UPE65-31-U 10.0 10.0A 1.0A
UPE65-32-U 10.0A 5.0A 1.0A
UPE65-33-U 12.0A 12.0A 1.0A 75W Max.
UPE65-31-C 10.0A 10.0A 1.0A
UPE65-32-C 10.0A 5.0A 1.0A
JDM65-3.3V 15.0A 50W Max.
JDM65-3.3V-C 15.0A
JDM65-21 15.0A 2.0A 4
JDM65-21-C 15.0A 2.0A 4
JDM65-22 15.0A 1.0A 4
JDM65-22-C 15.0A 1.0A 4
JDM65-23 13.0A 1.0A 4
JDM65-23-C 13.0A 1.0A 4
JDM65-24 2.0A 4 13.0A
JDM65-24C 2.0A 4 13.0A
JDM65-25 2.0A 4 5.0A
JDM65-25C 2.0A 4 5.0A
JDM65-26 2.0A 4 5.0A
JDM65-26-C 2.0A 4 5.0A
Regulation ±3% ±3% ±3% ±3%
Ripple Noise 50mV 50mV 120mV 120mV
1. Unit can run at ambient temp. of 65 º C with 10CFM of air flow.
2. For UPN65—33-U, the maximum output power can not exceed 75W.